L09000019273

Office Use Only



900144256329

02/26/09--01004--004 **155.00

TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

RECEIVED

B. KOHR

FEB 2 8 2009

EXAMINER





UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 1574 Village Square Blvd Ste 100 Tallahassee, Florida 32309 (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY **UCC SERVICES** OFFICE USE ONLY

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):

	Tay	ylor Cre	ative Palm Beach, LLC			
					100	
	Filing Evidence □ Plain/Confirmation C	Сору		Type of Docum Certificate of Sta	•	
	⊠ Certified Copy			Certificate of Go	od Standing	
				Articles Only		
	Retrieval Request □ Photocopy □ Certified Copy			All Charter Docu Articles & Amen Fictitious Name		
	NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS			
	Profit		Amendment			
	Non Profit		Resignation of RA O	fficer/Director		
X	Limited Liability		Change of Registered	Agent		
	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdraw	val		
	Other - conversion		Merger			
	OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/QU	JALIFICATION		
	Annual Reports		Foreign			
	Fictitious Name		Limited Liability			
	Name Reservation		Reinstatement			
	Reinstatement		Trademark			
			Other			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

article II -			
		rincipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:
Princinal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3900 Fiscal Court,	Ste. 800	3900 Fiscal Court, Ste. 600	
Riviera Beach, FL 33404		Riviera Beach, FL 33404	
ADTICE B III	Dogistared Agant Begistares	I Office & Decistered Agent's Signature	
The Limited Liabili business entity with		I Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: torod Agent. You must designate an individual or another registered agent are:	
The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its own Regis han active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the i	torod Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its own Regis h an active Florida registration.)	torod Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The Limited Liabili business entity with	the Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the interpretation of the serve as its own Registration.) The Florida street address of the interpretation of the serve address of the serve as its own Registration.)	registered agent are:	FILED FILED
The Limited Liabili business entity with	the Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the interpretation of the Popular Taylor IV Name 3900 Fiscal Court, S Florida street address address of the interpretation of the inter	registered agent are:	FILED FILED
The Limited Liabili business entity with	the Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the interpretation of the serve as its own Registration.) The Florida street address of the interpretation of the serve address of the serve as its own Registration.)	torod Agent. You must designate an individual or another	FILED FILED

452

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title;</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing	Member
MGRM	Robert Taylor IV
	11 Jay Street #2
	New York, NY 10013
(Use attachment if nec	essary)
·	f other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
If an effective date is listed, to o or 90 days after the date of	he date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
<u>required</u> signa'	TURE:
Signi	ature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of the	ccordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution is document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury at the facts stated herein are true.)
Ro	bert Taylor, Organizer
	Typod or printed name of signec
Dille a Trace	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filting Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)